Rating Club Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Rating Rapid Rating
Abdullah Kaysan M Gold 358005C 0000 1171K 0000
Agrawal Sahil M None 329919D 0000 1455K 0000
Aimson Harry M None 348855L 0000 0809P 0000
Archalova Alexandra None 330378A 0000 0000 0000
Ashby William M None 348875F 0000 0739P 0000
Babu Siddharth M None 320134L 0000 1242P 0000
Badri Joshua M Gold 348868] 0000 1055K 0000
Bailey Amber F  None 270237L 0000 0000 0000
Bardsley Isabella None 330382C 0000 0000 0000
Beatham Joseph M None 358022C 0000 0877K 0000
Belov Evgenii M None 358007G 0000 0994P 0000
Benn Rohan M None 348854] 0000 0824K 0000
Birolo Enzo Bez M None 329920L 0000 0000 0000
Blacka Alfie M None 348866E 0000 0336P 0000
Bowers Jacob M None 348867G 0000 0548P 0000
Bramall Freya F Gold 345825] 1159P 1081A 1159P
Brooke Joshua M None 348887B 0000 0403P 0000
Bryan William M Gold 345823E 0000 1618K 0000
Bucknell Josh M None 348870G 0000 0805P 0000
Burke Charlie M None 358023E 0000 0971P 0000
Campino-Fooladi Kian M None 348874D 0000 0727P 0000
Chaiyapantho Mena F  None 348883E 0000 0558P 0000
Chaiyapantho Rattanaporn F None 358028D 0000 0765P 0000
Chambley Lucas M None 348880K 0000 0706P 0000
Chan Matthew M Gold 348849E 1126P 1218A 1126P
Charlesworth Alexander None 346495H 0000 0666P 0000
Cherk Wai Yuet M None 358014D 0000 0780P 0000
Church Jack None 345826L 0000 0707K 0000
Cockayne Samuel M None 348853G 0000 0834P 0000
Cordry Arthur None 345830B 0000 0680K 0000
Cordry Eleanor None 345829F 0000 0641K 0000
Cowham Edward M None 347257H 0000 0469K 0000
Crook Solomon None 346490] 0000 1176P 0000
Devane Sam M None 348861F 0000 0786K 0000
Devanney Bodo None 345832F 0000 0914K 0000
Dickens Toby M None 348863K 0000 0675P 0000
Ditta Kasim M None 271780D 0000 0000 0000
Dobson Lopez Olivia F  None 358029F 0000 0686K 0000
Dunne Stanley M None 348857D 0000 0767P 0000
Ellis Reuben M None 358019C 0000 0696P 0000
Fagas Eduard M None 348882C 0000 0655K 0000
Flinders Billy M None 358024G 0000 0822P 0000



Last name

Fretwell
Garcia
Ginn
Goddard
Grenby
Grenby
Griffiths
Groom
Gulliver
Hamad
Haque
Hara
Hardacre
Harrison
Hawkin
Hayburn
Hey

Hill
Hilton
Hunt
Hussain
Izbedski
Izdebski
Jennings
Jennings
Jesu

Johnson-Summers

Kannan
Kennedy
Kenyon
Kimberger
Law

Lee

Lee

Lee

Li

Li

Liu

Liu
Lloyd-Tarin
Lusted
Mander

First name Sex Membership

Amelia
Alexander
Zachary
Xavier
Clement
Wilbur
Daniel
Harry
Zachary
Sarah
Anousheh
Narita
Harry
Halen
Evie
Rhys
Woody
Jolly
Amelia
Noah
Amir
John
John
Henry
Isaac
Aroush
Fin
Kelvin
George
Amelia
Milo
Blake
Bedat
Tak Ming
Tak Yui
Jacob Chu
Ruobin
Renee
Ryan
Luca
Samantha
Aryana
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None

Rating Club Live

Code
329286B
320137F
348862H
317459B
354210F
354216G
358012L
321931]
358004A
354215E
330380K
329916]
358008]
358000D
348878A
354214C
348895A
324043F
345827B
348859H
284785B
330379C
329918B
348891D
348860D
358032F
354211H
330381A
348864A
348879C
347979B
348856B
344246K
348852E
348889F
329921B
348892F
344249E
344251C
348876H
348894K
348881A

Rating Rapid

1402K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1349P
0000
1603P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1487K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Live

1154K
0000

0770P
1057P
0914K
0557P
0946P
0000

0995K
0834P
0000

1400A
0920P
1430K
0744P
0768P
0276P
0000

0710K
0800P
0000

0000

0000

0533P
0676K
0571K
1307A
0000

0589P
0739K
0961K
0809P
1370K
0900K
0697P
0000

0509P
0985K
0922K
0788P
0456K
0613P

Standard
Rating

1402K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1349P
0000
1603P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1487K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
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Manku
Maunder
Melvi
Merai
Metcalf
Nayak
Nemes
Nolan
O'Shea
Olbison
Page
Palin
Pears
Pilling
Przybyszewski
Rajagopalan
Sage
Saini
Sargison
Sasikumar
Schofield
Senthilkumar
Seth
Shone
Simister
Smith
Stirling
Syed
Syed
Szasz
Talbot
Tang

Teh
Thomson
Thornton
Timson
Tinkler
Tita

Tita
Tomlinson
Trzybinski
Vadlamani

First name Sex Membership

Rohan
Zac
Leon
Arjun
James
Varun
Nora
Edward
Cormac
Max
Henry
Adam
Oskar
George
Alek
Vishaka
Tom
Abhiraj
Oliver
Navaneeth
Henry
Atchuthan
Nathan
Bobby
Toby
Nathaniel
Justin
Aashir
Ayza

Lili
Harry
Ashton
Benjamin
Joseph
Edward
Josh
Alfred
Ana
Delia Stefania
Michael
Jan
Vishnu
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club Live

Code
359320E
354217]
321680K
342758E
270261H
320132G
358016H
358025]
346492B
357998A
348877K
346494F
358030B
358020K
348858F
358033H
357999C
358034K
358006E
320135B
348850A
345822C
345824G
358026L
358015F
358001F
347254B
345828D
345831D
304952]
348872L
358018A
358003K
344247A
348851C
358011]
358031D
348865C
358021A
348886L
348873B
329285L

Rating Rapid

0000
0962P
0000
0000
0000
1797K
0000
0000
0000
1393P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1419K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1662P

Live

0829P
0963K
0000

0919P
0000

1525K
0711P
1118K
0861P
1200A
0810P
0753P
0683P
0539P
0813P
0693A
1173K
0513K
0970P
1392K
0899P
1143P
0762K
0770P
0769P
1178P
0988K
0725K
0905K
0000

0845P
0571P
0737K
1149K
0934K
1009K
0707K
0618P
0346P
0523P
0825P
1315K

Standard
Rating

0000
0962P
0000
0000
0000
1797K
0000
0000
0000
1393P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1419K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1662P
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Vattigunta
Vattigunta
Vemula
Vladamani
Wainwright
Walker
Whamond
Williams
Williams
Williams
Yates

First name Sex Membership

Dhruv
Diyaa
Rohan
Vishnu
Charlie
Eddie
Nicholas
Charlie
Eddie
Henry
Oliver

M
F
M
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None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None

Rating Live
Club Rating Rapid

Code
358009L
358002H
358017K
329917L
344248C
348893H
344250A
347256F
347255D
358013B
348871]

0000
0000
0000
0000
1779A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Live

0801P
0986K
0630K
0000

1638A
0427P
0881K
0643K
0834K
0765P
0941P

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
1779A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



